
HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

HYLITE DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR 
MK6 LIGHTING TOWER 

(REF HYLT) 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

TRAILER PARTS 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HLT-3052 STABILISER TUBE 
HLT-3321 MUDGUARD MOUNTING BRACKET (PAIR) 
HLT-3322 MUDGUARD MOUNTING BRACKET CENTRE 
HLT-3323 REAR ROPE ASSEMBLY 
37-065 M20 NUT 
82-078 MUDGUARD 
82-532 PROPSTAND CLAMP 
82-533 PROPSTAND 
82-541 WHEEL & TYRE (NOT SHOWN) 
83-330M2 M20 COLLARED EYEBOLT 
OP1106 STABILISER PIN & CHAIN ASSEMBLY (NOT SHOWN) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

82-532 

82-533 

83-330M2 

82-533 

82-532 

HLT-3322 

HLT-3052 

REAR STABILISER 

FRONT STABILISER 

HLT-3323 

82-078 

HLT-3321 

HLT-3321 

37-065 
MUDGUARD ASSEMBLY 

REAR ROPE ASSEMBLY 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

CONTROL PANEL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HLT-3083 CONTROL PANEL DOOR   S112  LOCK ASSEMBLY 
HLT-3309 CONTROL PANEL    S116  KEY (NOT SHOWN) 
HLT-3310 CONTROL PANEL DECAL  S117  CAM 
21-006 3 POSITION SWITCH   S120  PULL TAB 
21-008 CONTACT BLOCK    S131  ADAPTOR PLATE 
21-022 CONTACT BLOCK 
21-024 2 POSITION SWITCH 
21-025 SWITCH KNOB BLUE 
21-026 SWITCH KNOB GREEN 
21-027 CONTACTOR 
22-042 MCB 16A DOUBLE MODULE  
22-059 MCB 6A DOUBLE MODULE 
28-010 25mm PLASTIC CONDUIT GLAND 
28-011 25mm CONDUIT LOCKNUT 
48-008 4.0mm SQ 3 CORE ARCTIC CABLE (NOT SHOWN) 
49-019 DOOR HINGE 
73-041 3 PIN 220V BLUE PLUG 32A (NOT SHOWN) 
IR/2213 EARTH TERMINAL M4/6P 
ECO/3 EARTH TERMINAL M6/8P 
F0186  EDGING STRIP 
 
 
 

F0186 

HLT-3309 

HLT-3083 

HLT-3310 

21-027 
ECO/3 

IR/2213 

22-059 

22-042 

21-006 
21-008 
21-008 
21-025 

22-042 

21-022 
21-022 
21-024 
21-026 

S117 

S131 

S112 

S120 

49-019 

28-010 
28-011 

28-010 
28-011 

49-019 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

HYDRAULICS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HLT-3306 BACK PLATE 
HLT-3307 HYDRAULIC TANK 
HLT-3308 COVER 
28-007 25mm PLASTIC CONDUIT 
28-010 25mm PLASTIC CONDUIT GLAND 
28-011 25mm CONDUIT LOCKNUT 
32-011 3/8” BSP PARR/PARR ADAPTOR 
32-012 3/8” DOWTY WASHER 
32-021 1/4" BSP PRESSURE PLUG 
32-026 3/4"-1/4” BSP REDUCER 
32-030 3/8” BSP BULKHEAD FITTING 
32-116 3/8” RUBBER PIPE ASSEMBLY ???mm LG 
32-117 3/8” RUBBER PIPE ASSEMBLY ???mm LG 
32-118 HYDRAULIC POWERPACK 
32-156X FILTER 
32-158 FILLER CAP 
 

 

HLT-3306 

32-026 

HLT-3307 

32-158 

32-156X 

32-118 

32-116 32-117 

32-012 
32-011 

28-010 

32-030 
36-070 

28-011 

32-021 

28-007 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

HYDRAULIC RAMS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CP10/S LONG RAM ASSEMBLY 
CP11  SHORT RAM ASSEMBLY 
32-011 3/8” BSP PARR/PARR ADAPTOR  
32-012 3/8” DOWTY WASHER 
32-013 3/8” BSP SWIVEL ELBOW 
32-030 3/8” BSP BULKHEAD FITTING 
32-107S 3/8” SYNFLEX PIPE ASSEMBLY 380mm LG 
32-109 3/8” SYNFLEX PIPE ASSEMBLY 1370 mm LG 
32-120 DECELERATION VALVE 
32-180 ROTATING COUPLING 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

32-108 CP11 

32-109 

32-120 
32-012 
32-013 

32-012 
32-030 

32-180 

32
-0

11
 

32
-0

12
 

CP10/S 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

HYDRAULIC RAM 
LONG (CP10/S) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HLT-1167 GUIDE PISTON 
HLT-1168 PISTON 
HLT-1169 SEAL HOUSING 
HLT-1170 WIPER SEAL HOUSING 
HLT-1171 PLAIN WASHER 
HLT-1172 GROOVED WASHER 
HLT-1173 SCREWED COLLAR 
HLT-1174 END BOSS OUTER TUBE 
HLT-1175 END BOSS INNER TUBE 
HLT-3333 OUTER TUBE 
HLT-3334 INTERMEDIATE TUBE 
HLT-3335 INNER TUBE 
HLT-1184 SPACER 
32-100 PISTON SEAL 
39-070 GRUB SCREW 
83-251-3/8 BALL BEARING 
P200150 INTERMEDIATE SEAL 
PWS150200 WIPER SEAL 

 

HLT-3333 

HLT-3334 

HLT-3335 

HLT-1175 

HLT-1168 

HLT-1174 

HLT-1173 

HLT-1169 

32-100 

HLT-1170 
HLT-1171 

HLT-1184 HLT-1167 

HLT-1172 P200150 

PWS15020 

39-070 
83-251-3/8 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

HYDRAULIC RAM 
SHORT (CP11) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HLT-1151 END BOSS OUTER TUBE 
HLT-1153 END BOSS INNER TUBE 
HLT-1154 INNER TUBE 
HLT-1155 OUTER TUBE 
HLT-1156 SCREWED CAP 
HLT-1157 PISTON 
32-121 DECELERATION VALVE 
39-070 GRUB SCREW 
83-251-3/8 BALL BEARING 
P175-125 PISTON SEAL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

HLT-1154 

HLT-1157 

HLT-1155 

39-070 

HLT-1151 

HLT-1153 

32-121

P175-125 

HLT-1156 

83-251-3/8 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

ROTATING MAST PARTS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HLT-1401 OUTER TUBE ASSEMBLY 
HLT-1402 BEARING CAP 
HLT-1403 BEARING 
HLT-1406 CABLE CLAMP 
HLT-1414 MAST LOCK HOUSING 
HLT-1415 MAST LOCK PIN 
HLT-1416  HANDLE PIVOT PIN 
HLT-3330 OUTER SQUARE TUBE 
31-215 No6 JUBILEE CLIP 
49-011 SPRING 
49-028 NYLON RIVET 
49-029  HANDWHEEL 
49-030  BALL KNOB 
   

 
 

 
 

HLT-1401 

HLT-1403 

HLT-1414 

HLT-1402 

31-215 

HLT-1406 

HLT-3330 

49-011 HLT-1415 

49-030 

49-028 

HLT-1416 

49-029 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

LIGHTS ASSEMBLY 
TUNGSTEN HALOGEN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HLT-1291 BOX LID 
HLT-1367 LANZINI LAMP BRACKET 
HLT-3069 MAST ELECTRICAL BOX 
HLT-3074 SWIVEL WASHER 
HLT-3336 MAST CROSSMEMBER 
28-019 25mm GLAND 
36-070 M22 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 
48-000 2.5mm SQ ARCTIC GRADE CABLE 
48-003 4.0mm SQ 5 CORE COILED CABLE *  
48-004 2.5mm SQ 5 CORE COILED CABLE * 
48-005 1.5mm SQ 5 CORE COILED CABLE * 
50-002 LANZINI LIGHT FITTING 
51-003/110 1000W 11V TUNGSTEN HALOGEN BULB * 
51-003/240 1000W 240V TUNGSTEN HALOGEN BULB * 
51-006 1500W 240V TUNGSTEN HALOGEN BULB * 
51-006/110 1500W 110V TUNGSTEN HALOGEN BULB * 
83-001 CHAIN 
83-013 TRANSPORT PIN 
83-014 RETAINING PIN 
IR/3375 PG9 GLAND 
IR/3380 PG9 LOCKNUT 
IR/4505 SEALING STRIP  
 
* DEPENDANT ON MODEL TYPE 

 

48-000 

48-003/4/5 

50-002 
51-003/6 

HLT-3336 

HLT-3069 

HLT-1291 

IR/4505 

HLT-1367 

HLT-3074 

83-014 

83-013 
83-001 

28-019 

IR/3375/80 

36-070 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

LIGHTS ASSEMBLY 
METAL HALIDE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HLT-1291 BOX LID 
HLT-3069 MAST ELECTRICAL BOX 
HLT-3074 SWIVEL WASHER 
HLT-3336 MAST CROSSMEMBER 
27-092 CABLE TIE 
28-019 25mm GLAND 
36-070 M22 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 
48-001 1.5mm SQ SILICONE CABLE 
48-007 1.5mm SQ 7 CORE COILED CABLE 
50-005/K STARFLOOD LIGHT FITTING 
51-018 METAL HALIDE BULB 
51-032 IGNITOR 
83-001 CHAIN 
83-013 TRANSPORT PIN 
83-014 RETAINING PIN 
IR/3375 PG9 GLAND 
IR/3380 PG9 LOCKNUT 
IR/4505 SEALING STRIP 
IR/4507 CABLE TIE BASE 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
83-001 

83-014 

27-092 

83-013 

50-005/K 
51-018 

IR/4507 

HLT-3336 

HLT-1291 

HLT-3069 

48-001 48-007 

28-019 

IR/3375/80 

IR/4505 

51-032 

HLT-3074 
36-070 



HYLITE MK6 DEMOUNTABLE GENERATOR MODEL 
PARTS CATALOGUE 01/05/2003 

METAL HALIDE OPERATING GEAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HLT-3053 BALLAST MOUNTING TRAY 
HLT-3312 COVER 
HLT-3314 SPACER 
22-035 25mm GROMMET 
22-094 CONTACTOR 
28-007 25mm PLASTIC CONDUIT 
28-010 25mm PLASTIC CONDUIT GLAND 
28-011 25mm CONDUIT LOCKNUT 
51-031 CAPACITOR 
51-033 BALLAST / TRANSFORMER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

HLT-3312 

51-031 HLT-3314 

HLT-3053 

51-033 

22-094 

22-035 

28-010 
28-011 

28-007 


